ESSLXC 2025/26 WOMEN AFTER 4 RACES

No of scoring races [ 4 ] Total is best 4 races
E Sussex
POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT ES Eligible
Senior Women
1 1 Alison Moore EAST 198 200 199 199 796 Y
2 2 Poppy Gooch FRONTR 171 182 176 191 720 Y
3 3 Tasnim Humaid EAST 176 166 151 154 647 Y
4 4 Alice Denning HAIL 199 200 198 597 Y
5 5 Hannah Jackson CROW 196 195 197 588 Y
6 6 Poppy Pittock LEW 124 140 138 156 558 Y
7 7 Emily Hague LEW 189 181 182 552 Y
8 8 Holly O'Flanagan FRONTR 185 168 189 542 Y
9 9 Christy Styles CROW 161 180 178 519 Y
10 10 Amy Richardson FRONTR 181 164 163 508 Y
11 11 Abigail Morris HAIL 169 139 114 422 Y
12 12 Nicole Page PEACEH 141 136 134 411 Y
13 13 Amelia Jameson-Allen RUNW 87 99 102 119 407 Y
14 14 Eleanor Osmond WAD 193 194 387 Y
15 15 Sarah Day HAIL 192 186 378 Y
16 16 Laura Downham EAST 191 187 378 Y
17 17 Kimberley Hitchens BEX 182 178 360 Y
18 18 Maisie Armstrong-Bares RUNW 170 177 347 Y
19 19 Ella Gavin CROW 178 138 316 Y
20 20 Alice Richardson CROW 156 139 295 Y
21 21 Charis Crudgington SEAF 144 150 294 Y
22 22 Rebekah Padgham RUNW 45 75 45 80 245 Y
23 23 Steph Masters LEW 132 95 227 Y
24 24 Flamina Gold LEW 200 200 Y
25 25 Meg Attwood CROW 100 96 196 Y
26 26 Eloise Key TRIT 195 195 Y
27 27 Louise Knapp CROW 106 86 192 Y
28 28 Anya Hughes BDY 177 177 Y
29 29 Lucy Martin EAST 173 173 Y



ESSLXC 2025/26 WOMEN AFTER 4 RACES

No of scoring races [ 4 ] Total is best 4 races
E Sussex

POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT ES Eligible
30 30 Ellie Woolcott SEAF 79 94 173 Y
31 31 Sarah Isaacs PEACEH 168 168 Y
32 32 Ria Beal EAST 154 154 Y
33 33 Bronwyn Tully PEACEH 150 150 Y
34 34 Sophie Wamer FRONTR 138 138 Y
35 35 Eve Hughes FRONTR 137 137 Y
36 36 Poppy Aldrich HAC 123 123 Y
37 37 Harriet Camp PEACEH 58 58 Y

F35

1 1 Claire Keith HAIL 197 198 197 195 787 Y
2 2 Anneka Redley-Cook SEAF 183 171 172 188 714 Y
3 3 Rachel Stacy BDY 196 195 196 587 Y
4 4 Bex Stevens CROW 147 143 128 145 563 Y
5 5 Helena Rooney A80 187 188 375 Y
6 6 Jo Mabbitt HEDGE 175 169 344 Y
7 7 Nicky Bignell EAST 127 155 282 Y
8 8 Amanda Davis SHUF 107 118 225 Y
9 9 Louisa Geer HAIL 110 92 202 Y
10 10 lzzy Bradford LEW 200 200 Y
11 11 Catriona Wheeler LEW 81 112 193 Y
12 12 Claire Lockwood MEAD 187 187 Y
13 13 Samantha Barden PEACEH 68 105 173 Y
14 14 Jennifer Williams SEAF 167 167 Y
15 15 Robin Searle LEW 157 157 Y
16 16 Fiona Williams RUNW 152 152 Y
17 17 Jenny Crouch BEX 139 139 Y
18 18 Sam Neame HAIL 108 108 Y



ESSLXC 2025/26 WOMEN AFTER 4 RACES

No of scoring races [ 4 ] Total is best 4 races
E Sussex
POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT ES Eligible
F40
1 1 Lizzie Miles SEAF 193 190 192 196 771 Y
2 2 Sarah Eddie MEAD 188 179 185 190 742 Y
3 3 Claire Thomas HR 175 174 177 183 709 Y
4 4 Lisa Tindle PEACEH 166 176 167 176 685 Y
5 5 Heather Stevens CROW 173 157 146 146 622 Y
6 6 Emily Danvers SEAF 185 184 167 536 Y
7 7 Stacey Pollard SEAF 131 132 118 136 517 Y
8 8 Jo McGowan HAIL 174 166 166 506 Y
9 9 Olatz Riuiz-Smith CROW 165 159 170 494 Y
10 10 Lucy Walter BEX 158 161 142 461 Y
11 11 Laura Torrance HR 159 143 153 455 Y
12 12 Erica Martin SEAF 190 192 382 Y
13 13 Audrey Haddon HAIL 184 180 364 Y
14 14 Evgenia Katsoni HAIL 177 163 340 Y
15 15 Danielle Lee RUNW 88 125 123 336 Y
16 16 Jennifer Daley LEW 168 162 330 Y
17 17 Emily Murray LEW 153 133 286 Y
18 18 Shellie Marshall RUNW 142 130 272 Y
19 19 Maddie Hawkins BDY 76 101 81 258 Y
20 20 Katy Reed HAIL 192 192 Y
21 21 Kat Chamberlain SEAF 95 91 186 Y
22 22 Katherine McCorry LEW 184 184 Y
23 23 Jane Kemp SEAF 70 103 173 Y
24 24 Nicky Pysden BDY 167 167 Y
25 25 Michelle Pope LEW 160 160 Y
26 26 Dawn Lancaster LEW 113 113 Y
27 27 Mika Dave RUNW 104 104 Y
28 28 Sara Baitup SEAF 50 50 100 Y
29 NS Vicki Wood CPA 83 83 N



ESSLXC 2025/26 WOMEN AFTER 4 RACES

No of scoring races [ 4 ] Total is best 4 races
E Sussex
POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT ES Eligible
30 29 Hazel Akehurst SHUF 75 75 Y
31 30 Charlotte Mathers CROW 66 66 Y

32 31 Lucy Wooller-Smith PEACEH 57 57 Y



ESSLXC 2025/26 WOMEN AFTER 4 RACES

No of scoring races [ 4 ] Total is best 4 races
E Sussex
POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT ES Eligible
F45
1 1 Johanna Bedford BDY 194 193 193 580 Y
2 2 Sonnii Pine HY AC 172 170 173 515 Y
3 3 Helen O'Sullivan HAIL 169 161 172 502 Y
4 4 Samantha Crompton RUNW 125 126 119 124 494 Y
5 5 Patrycja Wollnik A80 165 153 158 476 Y
6 6 Eileen Welch CROW 143 145 147 435 Y
7 7 Deborah Small HR 153 129 149 431 Y
8 8 Lorna Buckwell CROW 135 131 148 414 Y
9 9 Emma Rollings LEW 190 179 369 Y
10 10 Katie Perkins RUNW 120 104 120 344 Y
11 11 Sally Norris LEW 162 180 342 Y
12 12 Victoria Little HAIL 114 107 115 336 Y
13 13 Louise Garnham UCK 160 174 334 Y
14 14 Hannah Eddleston RUNW 147 159 306 Y
15 15 Claire Davis LEW 155 143 298 Y
16 16 Claire Shimmons RUNW 67 74 62 88 291 Y
17 17 Melissa Marshall RUNW 53 79 51 87 270 Y
18 18 Sue Collett UCK 62 85 89 236 Y
19 19 Laura Grove UCK 61 84 90 235 Y
20 20 Gemma Gilroy HEDGE 134 97 231 Y
21 21 Liz Brockwell HEDGE 109 101 210 Y
22 22 Andrea Harwood BEX 191 191 Y
23 23 Nicky Deacy MEAD 169 169 Y
24 24 Jade Tumer RUNW 43 47 78 168 Y
25 25 Emma Trenaman RUNW 42 46 77 165 Y
26 26 Jenny Patterson LEW 162 162 Y
27 27 Michelle Fox HR 155 155 Y
28 28 Sharon Donovan LEW 146 146 Y
29 29 Tatiana Nedialkova LEW 146 146 Y



ESSLXC 2025/26 WOMEN AFTER 4 RACES

No of scoring races

POS
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

E Sussex

only

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

NAME

Helen Greck

Kate Lewis

Emma Allen

Claire Alleguen
Louise Williams
Claire Raitt
Stephanie Bassett
Eleonora Tully
Joanna Swap
Naomi Ross

Rach Alley

Julie Lewis-Clements

[ 4 ]
cLuB R1
POLE 49
SEAF 122
HEAT 117

FRONTR
HAIL 116

LEW

HAIL
PEACEH

BEX 75

LEW 72

PEACEH
HAIL 63

R2 R3

76

117

116
109
103
67

R4

R5

Total is best 4 races

R6 TOT
125
122
117
117
116
116
109
103
75
72
67
63

ES Eligible
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ESSLXC 2025/26 WOMEN AFTER 4 RACES

No of scoring races [ 4 ] Total is best 4 races
E Sussex
POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT ES Eligible
F50
1 1 Annabel Preston WAD 178 181 165 164 688 Y
2 2 Stephanie Crespin LEW 172 168 158 162 660 Y
3 3 Imogen Burman-Mitchell WAD 159 170 156 165 650 Y
4 4 Sue Fry EAST 194 191 194 579 Y
5 5 Wendy Robson MEAD 186 174 184 544 Y
6 6 Michaela Stringer RUNW 180 183 181 544 Y
7 7 Michelle Mills SEAF 126 138 111 128 503 Y
8 8 Natalie Hoadley EAST 151 147 160 458 Y
9 9 Jo Nevett HR 148 125 144 417 Y
10 10 Nicola Davie RUNW 89 98 113 113 413 Y
11 11 Claire Hawes LEW 136 122 133 391 Y
12 12 Maria Smith HAIL 189 187 376 Y
13 13 Emily Gibson UCK 129 129 114 372 Y
14 14 Jo Birkmyre EAST 134 99 122 355 Y
15 15 Sally Mason RUNW 103 122 110 335 Y
16 16 Lynsey Millar PEACEH 164 161 325 Y
17 17 Rachel Miller HEAT 150 154 304 Y
18 18 Gillian Selman HR 145 152 297 Y
19 19 Rachael Stephens TRIT 78 66 98 242 Y
20 20 Anne Lozach RUNW 65 80 82 227 Y
21 21 Marie Bolton CROW 99 127 226 Y
22 22 Jane Chant PEACEH 74 77 73 224 Y
23 23 Sarah Case RUNW 105 112 217 Y
24 24 Amanda Tondeur BEX 112 98 210 Y



ESSLXC 2025/26 WOMEN AFTER 4 RACES

No of scoring races

POS
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

E Sussex
only

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

NAME

Shana Burchett
Emma Hodgson
Camila Supervielle
Nikki Quitmann
Europa Malynicz
Judy Colbran

Jo Robinson
Pauline Delaney
Krista Barzee
Rosalind Wilkins
Kathrine Simmons
Chiara Di Giorgi
Wendy Trevena
Catherine Knight
Dagmara Ginter
Laura Ward

[ 4 ]

cLuB
HR
LEW
LEW
WAD
HEDGE
MEAD
SEAF
RUNW
HR
RUNW
SEAF
SEAF
HAC
WAD
BEX
BEX

R1
56
90
71

130
52
119
55
95

92
82

69

R2
91
115
88

70

81

R3 R4
61

141
124
59

99
80

R5

Total is best 4 races

R6

TOT
208
205
159
141
130
124
122
119
114
99
95
92
82
81
80
69

ES Eligible

Y
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ESSLXC 2025/26 WOMEN AFTER 4 RACES

No of scoring races [ 4 ] Total is best 4 races
E Sussex
POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT ES Eligible
F55
1 1 Claire Styles CROW 149 160 148 157 614 Y
2 2 Beverley Chapman HEAT 136 148 121 151 556 Y
3 3 Marina Davies EAST 186 182 185 553 Y
4 4 Liz Lumber EAST 179 179 175 533 Y
5 5 Mary Sanderson HAC 163 163 154 480 Y
6 6 Evelyn Griffiths RUNW 105 123 112 111 451 Y
7 7 Sarah Cooper (Crow) CROW 152 151 135 438 Y
8 8 Debra Crisp HEDGE 98 109 100 118 425 Y
9 9 Emma Gardner LEW 121 133 126 380 Y
10 10 Dee Poole TRIT 101 103 55 94 353 Y
11 11 Felicity Williams HAIL 111 87 106 304 Y
12 12 Karen Jaques BDY 91 82 104 277 Y
13 13 Samantha Ramsden RUNW 54 78 54 84 270 Y
14 14 Mary Down CROW 127 137 264 Y
15 15 Vanessa Gray HEAT 87 79 97 263 Y
16 16 Louise Ellis CROW 120 132 252 Y
17 17 Kerry Kipling HEDGE 113 121 234 Y
18 18 Ruth Le Vesconte HEAT 110 121 231 Y
19 19 Lu Sanchez SEAF 70 52 91 213 Y
20 20 Jayne Morris HAIL 94 105 199 Y
21 21 Lorraine Diplock HEAT 60 53 86 199 Y
22 22 Helen Key TRIT 96 83 179 Y
23 23 Julie Drake A80 173 173 Y
24 24 Belinda Cramp HAIL 155 155 Y



ESSLXC 2025/26 WOMEN AFTER 4 RACES

No of scoring races [ 4 ] Total is best 4 races
E Sussex
POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT ES Eligible
25 25 Sarah Russell HEDGE 73 74 147 Y
26 26 Monica Tumer WAD 141 141 Y
27 27 Tracy Erridge HAIL 137 137 Y
28 28 Tina Macenbhill HAIL 134 134 Y
29 29 Fenella Maloney EAST 126 126 Y
30 30 Fran Hamilton HEDGE 123 123 Y
31 31 Karen Walsh HEDGE 106 106 Y
32 32 Juliet Blundell RUNW 86 86 Y
33 33 Pam Matthews BEX 83 83 Y
34 34 Sue Taylor HEAT 72 72 Y
35 35 Jenny Hunter SEAF 71 71 Y
36 36 Victoria Osmond WAD 65 65 Y
37 37 Jeanette Wells SEAF 48 48 Y



ESSLXC 2025/26 WOMEN AFTER 4 RACES

No of scoring races [ 4 ] Total is best 4 races
E Sussex
POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT ES Eligible
F60
1 1 Caroline Wood A80 189 188 183 186 746 Y
2 2 Geraldine Moffat HEDGE 199 197 198 594 Y
3 3 Carole Crathem BEX 175 171 171 517 Y
4 4 Fleur Blanford HEAT 118 128 106 127 479 Y
5 5 Julie Deakin LEW 111 135 110 109 465 Y
6 6 Ruth Spiller HR 149 139 131 419 Y
7 7 Pearl Manser CROW 130 116 116 362 Y
8 8 Jayne Meyers CROW 80 104 78 95 357 Y
9 9 Sarah Robinson LEW 164 141 305 Y
10 10 Sue Brumwell A80 156 149 305 Y
11 11 Eleanor Wigram WAD 102 89 108 299 Y
12 12 Jane Coles HR 130 152 282 Y
13 13 Jo Edwards HR 92 60 92 244 Y
14 14 Julie Erxleben CROW 46 72 43 81 242 Y
15 15 Gilly Nickols HEAT 59 44 83 186 Y
16 16 Trixie Nisbet PEACEH 150 150 Y
17 17 Mandy Oakley HAIL 68 63 131 Y
18 18 Denise Jeffery WAD 128 128 Y
19 19 N Bennington LEW 107 107 Y
20 20 Liz Long LEW 97 97 Y
21 21 Mary Northway POLE 93 93 Y
22 22 Kay Crush SEAF 84 84 Y
23 23 Brigid Burnham WAD 76 76 Y



ESSLXC 2025/26 WOMEN AFTER 4 RACES

No of scoring races [ 4 ] Total is best 4 races
E Sussex
POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT ES Eligible
F65
1 1 Francis Burnham HAC 140 144 117 140 541 Y
2 2 Jenny Hughes A80 133 131 115 125 504 Y
3 3 Karin Divall LEW 157 140 137 434 Y
4 4 Judith Carder HEDGE 142 158 132 432 Y
5 5 Linda Hayes WAD 145 135 142 422 Y
6 6 Christine Tait UCK 85 100 77 101 363 Y
7 7 Ros Daintree HAIL 124 96 129 349 Y
8 8 Sally Mccleverty CROW 102 94 100 296 Y
9 9 Julie Chicken HAIL 120 90 210 Y
10 10 Helen Furlong PEACEH 107 102 209 Y
11 11 Sue Mann HR 58 82 56 196 Y
12 12 Christine Sage BEX 41 73 79 193 Y
13 13 Anne Carruthers PEACEH 90 84 174 Y
14 14 Shirley Matthews CROW 49 85 134 Y
15 15 Caron Joyes WAD 108 108 Y
16 16 Sarah Hilliard CROW 97 97 Y
17 17 Patricia O'Higgins WAD 93 93 Y
18 18 Julia James HR 48 48 Y
19 19 Judith Linsell SEAF 44 44 Y
F70
1 1 Mary Austin-Olsen RUNW 115 114 88 117 434 Y
2 2 Val Brockwell HEDGE 77 93 64 96 330 Y

3 3 Yock Lin Richardson HR 64 89 69 93 315 Y



ESSLXC 2025/26 WOMEN AFTER 4 RACES

No of scoring races

POS

O 00 NO U1 B

E Sussex
only NAME
4 Sarah Marzaioli
5 Trish Audis
6 Chris Naylor
7 Helen Neary

8 Sylvia Huggett
9 Sandra Standen

[ 4 ]

cLuB
HR
HR
A80

WAD
HR

SEAF

R1
86

57
51
47

R2
108
119

R3
71
85
144

R4

R5

Total is best 4 races

R6

TOT
265
204
144
57
51
47

ES Eligible
Y
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